19ZMLOO070

Erasmus fm‘ Young

Erasmus for Young Entrepreneurs
Amendment to

supplementary Agreement for financial support number: RLT195836
between

':he New Entrepreneur’s Intermediary Organisation

Name: Creative Industry Kogsice, n.o.

Address: Kukuéinova 2, 040 01 Kogice

Tel.: +42155 6964279

Fax; S

E-mail: office@cike.sk

Name of the authorized representative: Ing. arch. Michal Hladky
Hereafter referred as the “NIO”

of the one part,
and

the New Entrepreneur

Name: Pia Klanc¢ar

Address:

Tel.: +

Fax: -

E-mail:

Hereafter referred as the “NE”
of the other part,

have agreed upon the Amendment to Agreement for financial support with effect on the date when the
last of the two parties signs it.

The text of Article 2 - Duration and place, paragraph 2.2 shall be modified as follows:

Article 2 — Duration and place

The duration of the stay abroad with the HE is from 01/03/2019 to 01/06/2019. The stay has a
total duration of 3 months and 1 day.

2.2.

Done in two copies, one for each party

3
Done at Kosice, Done at Belgrade, 27/05/2019

SignatureofFNE

Signaturaroy i
authorised repre/aénatxve



